
23. Feb.

Di
1

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 11 JE 06 + jü Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-039671 Fehse Noah 09.05.06 U11 TSV Bad Abbach M 1 1

2 07-041313 Resnik Erik 16.07.07 U11 SV F Straubing M 2 2

3 07-040637 Jäger Alex 28.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 3 3

4 07-040638 Jäger Luis 28.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 4 4

5 07-041337 Pal Balasz 25.06.06 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 5 5

6 07-039660 Bösl Tobias 07.11.06 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 6 6

7 07-041338 Röll Moritz 20.02.07 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 7 7

8 07-040896 Holler Simon 25.05.06 U11 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 8 8

9 07-041284 Grafenauer Philip 24.06.06 U11 SC Regensburg M 9 9

10 07-FruthNoah Fruth Noah 02.01.07 U11 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 10 10

11 07-041342 Rom  Noah 14.05.06 U11 Post SV Landshut M 13 11

Spieler-ID U 11 ME 06 + jü Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-041125 Fehse Lilja 25.10.07 U11 TSV Bad Abbach F 1 1

2 07-041329 Pürzer Katja 26.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 2 2

3 07-040280 Holzberger Lea 29.11.06 U11 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 3 3

4 07-037116 Müßig Antonia 13.05.06 U11 DJK SB Regensburg F 4 4

5 07-041328 Schimpl Katrina 26.05.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 5 5

6 07-MeyerHelena Meyer Helena 21.08.06 U11 DJK SB Regensburg F 6 6

7 07-SchmidtRonjaSchmidt Ronja 21.04.06 U11 TSV 1906 Freystadt F

8 07-041357 Reiter Linnea 26.05.07 U11 TSV Bad Abbach F

94 315  Straubing

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       U 11

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bezirksjugendwart  Tel.:  - am Sa 27.02.16

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3 in Bodenwöhr Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
2

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 13  Mixed 04-05 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-039711 Holzberger Marco 04.04.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 1 3 1

1 07-038879 Popp Janina 29.01.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 1 1

2 07-038889 Bösl Josef 22.04.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 2 1 2

2 07-040610 Neve Ella 01.11.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein F 2 3

3 07-039433 Fernandes-Weinzierl Samuel 26.06.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 3 2 3

3 07-039734 Martin Christina 14.07.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr F 4 4

4 07-041285 Grafenauer Bastian 26.10.04 U13 SC Regensburg M 4 5 4

4 07-039706 Männel Emily 06.06.05 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 3 2

5 07-039661 Gayr Patrick 26.05.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 7 1 5

5 07-039736 Stele Vanessa 28.10.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr F 7 4

6 07-041314 Teobald Alexander 24.12.05 U13 SV F Straubing M 5 6

6 07-040615 Stegner Viktoria 17.05.05 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 9 2

7 07-039672 Pfannenstiel Max 12.09.04 U13 SC Regensburg M 9 5 7

7 07-039714 Niebler Lisa 30.09.05 U13 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 6 3

8 07-040644 Kralik Samuel 09.08.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 8

8 07-039709 Schärfl Lea 14.09.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 5 1

9 07-039652 Robl Julian 09.12.05 U13 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 6 4 9

9 07-040508 Korf Celina 09.02.05 U13 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell F 10 7

10 07-040897 Holler Thomas 09.10.04 U13 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 13 8 10

10 07-039725 Brockmann Elisa 27.12.04 U13 BC Bodenwöhr F 8 5

07-039738 Biedron Adam 15.09.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr M

frei F

07-040896 Holler Simon 25.05.06 U11 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 8

frei F

Einzel Doppel

U 13Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

94 315  Straubing

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bezirksjugendwart  Tel.:  -

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

in Bodenwöhr

am Sa 27.02.16

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3  Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
3

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 13  JD 04-05 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

2 07-039433 Fernandes-Weinzierl Samuel 26.06.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 3 2 1

2 07-039711 Holzberger Marco 04.04.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 1 3

1 07-038889 Bösl Josef 22.04.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 2 1 2

1 07-039661 Gayr Patrick 26.05.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein M 7 1

3 07-039652 Robl Julian 09.12.05 U13 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 6 4 3

3 07-039671 Fehse Noah 09.05.06 U11 TSV Bad Abbach M 4

4 07-039672 Pfannenstiel Max 12.09.04 U13 SC Regensburg M 9 5 4

4 07-041285 Grafenauer Bastian 26.10.04 U13 SC Regensburg M 4 5

5 07-041314 Teobald Alexander 24.12.05 U13 SV F Straubing M 5 5

5 07-041338 Röll Moritz 20.02.07 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 3

6 07-040637 Jäger Alex 28.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 6 6

6 07-040638 Jäger Luis 28.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 6

7 07-041337 Pal Balasz 25.06.06 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 7 7

7 07-039660 Bösl Tobias 07.11.06 U11 TSV Wolfstein M 7

8 07-037892 Lippmann Vincent 12.01.04 U13 Post SV Landshut M 8 8

8 07-041343 Dawedeit Stephan 20.08.04 U13 PostSV Landshut M 11

9 07-040896 Holler Simon 25.05.06 U11 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 8 9

9 07-040897 Holler Thomas 09.10.04 U13 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 13 8

10 07-039738 Biedron Adam 15.09.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr M 10

10 07-040644 Kralik Samuel 09.08.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt M

Einzel Doppel

Spieler-ID U 13  MD 04-05 Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-038879 Popp Janina 29.01.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 1 1

1 07-039709 Schärfl Lea 14.09.04 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 1

2 07-039706 Männel Emily 06.06.05 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2 2

2 07-040615 Stegner Viktoria 17.05.05 U13 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2

3 07-039714 Niebler Lisa 30.09.05 U13 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 3 3

3 07-040610 Neve Ella 01.11.05 U13 TSV Wolfstein F 3

4 07-039734 Martin Christina 14.07.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr F 4 4

4 07-039736 Stele Vanessa 28.10.05 U13 BC Bodenwöhr F 4

5 07-MeyerHelena Meyer Helena 21.08.06 U11 DJK SB Regensburg F 5 5

5 07-039725 Brockmann Elisa 27.12.04 U13 BC Bodewöhr F 5

6 07-040280 Holzberger Lea 29.11.06 U11 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 6 6

6 07-SchmidtRonjaSchmidt Ronja 21.04.06 U11 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 6

7 07-040508 Korf Celina 09.02.05 U13 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell F 7 7

7 07-041125 Fehse Lilja 25.10.07 U11 TSV Bad Abbach F 7

8 07-041329 Pürzer Katja 26.10.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 8 8

8 07-041328 Schimpl Katrina 26.05.06 U11 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 8

Doppel

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

am Sa 27.02.16Bezirksjugendwart

in Bodenwöhr

U 13

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

94 315  Straubing

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3  Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

 Tel.:  -

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
4

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 15  Mixed 02-03 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-038071 Niebler Tobias 26.07.03 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 2 1 1

1 07-039432 Seitz Alina 07.09.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 4 3

2 07-038587 Lautner Johannes 01.07.03 U15 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 3 1 2

2 07-039354 Hartmann Anja 21.08.02 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 7 4

3 07-039710 Holzberger Luca 18.01.03 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 3

3 07-037004 Brendel Chiara 25.05.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 3 2

4 07-038060 Sakwa Jannis 26.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 5 3 4

4 07-040611 Neve Greta 19.11.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 8 2

5 07-038403 Schmid Kim 17.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 9 3 5

5 07-037048 Pagano Paula 23.04.02 U15 TSV Wolfstein F

6 07-037014 Bein Clemens 28.05.03 U15 Post SV Landshut M 6 2 6

6 07-041326 Schwögler Emily 11.06.03 U15 TSV Bad Abbach F 11 5

7 07-040895 Hanny Lukas 12.04.02 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 14 7 7

7 07-040899 Lang Nina 08.01.03 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. F 10 5

8 07-038066 Heck Joshua 25.03.03 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 8

8 07-039434 Gräbner Lea 15.04.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 9 3

9 07-037320 Brockmann Richard 13.03.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr M 8 4 9

9 07-041336 Pal Georgina 26.04.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F

10 07-040901 Kapfenberger Tino 24.05.03 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 13 7 10

10 07-HerzKatharinaHerz Katharina 01.12.02 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. F

11 07-038454 Hauser Marco 04.03.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr M 11

11 07-037322 Lotter Annalena 28.06.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr F

12 07-038880 Schmidt Linus 19.06.03 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 18 6 12

12 07-037025 Kralik Sophia 17.02.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt F

07-041333 Seifert Fabian 16.05.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 15 6

07-038886 Kleebauer Lisa 02.01.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt F

07-040201 Thissen Christian 12.12.03 U15 SV Freundschaft Straubing M 10

frei F

07-039624 Gröschl Julian 04.09.02 U15 SC Regensburg M 11 5

frei F

07-041354 Deischl Stefan 16.01.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 16 8

frei F

07-039764 Heine Florian 12.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 19 8

frei F

07-036451 Schad Gregor 09.09.02 U15 Post SV Landshut M

frei F

Einzel Doppel

 Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

 Tel.:  -

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bezirksjugendwart

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

94 315  Straubing

U 15

in BodenwöhrRot-Kreuz-Platz 3

am Sa 27.02.16

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
5

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 15  JD 02-03 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-038587 Lautner Johannes 01.07.03 U15 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 3 1 1

1 07-038071 Niebler Tobias 26.07.03 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM 2 1

2 07-037014 Bein Clemens 28.05.03 U15 Post SV Landshut M 6 2 2

2 07-037018 Müller Tobias 09.03.03 U15 Post SV Landshut M 1 2

3 07-038403 Schmid Kim 17.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 9 3 3

3 07-038060 Sakwa Jannis 26.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 5 3

4 07-039710 Holzberger Luca 18.01.03 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 4

4 07-036451 Schad Gregor 09.09.02 U15 Post SV Landshut M

5 07-037320 Brockmann Richard 13.03.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr M 8 5

5 07-040201 Thissen Christian 12.12.03 U15 SV Freundschaft Straubing M 10

6 07-038880 Schmidt Linus 19.06.03 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 18 6 6

6 07-041333 Seifert Fabian 16.05.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 15 6

7 07-040895 Hanny Lukas 12.04.02 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 14 7 7

7 07-040901 Kapfenberger Tino 24.05.03 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. M 13 7

8 07-041354 Deischl Stefan 16.01.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 16 8 8

8 07-039764 Heine Florian 12.05.03 U15 DJK SB Regensburg M 19 8

9 07-039624 Gröschl Julian 04.09.02 U15 SC Regensburg M 11

frei

07-038454 Hauser Marco 04.03.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr M

frei

07-038066 Heck Joshua 25.03.03 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktM

frei

H zulosen Einzel Doppel

Spieler-ID U 15  MD 02-03 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-037048 Pagano Paula 23.04.02 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 1

1 07-037004 Brendel Chiara 25.05.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 3 2

2 07-039434 Gräbner Lea 15.04.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 9 3 2

2 07-039432 Seitz Alina 07.09.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 4 3

3 07-039354 Hartmann Anja 21.08.02 U15 Badminton Smash & Drive NeumarktF 7 4 3

3 07-041326 Schwögler Emily 11.06.03 U15 TSV Bad Abbach F 11 5

4 07-040611 Neve Greta 19.11.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 8 2 4

4 07-041336 Pal Georgina 26.04.03 U15 TSV Wolfstein F

5 07-037322 Lotter Annalena 28.06.02 U15 BC Bodenwöhr F 5

5 07-037025 Kralik Sophia 17.02.02 U15 TSV 1906 Freystadt F

6 07-040899 Lang Nina 08.01.03 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. F 10 5 6

6 07-HerzKatharinaHerz Katharina 01.12.02 U15 SLC Kirchberg i.W. F

Einzel Doppel

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

 Tel.:  -

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

 Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

am Sa 27.02.16

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3 in Bodenwöhr

Bezirksjugendwart

U 15

94 315  Straubing

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
6

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 17  Mixed 00-01 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-035073 Fuchs Jacob 24.02.00 U17 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 1

1 07-038565 Plodzien Nina 20.07.00 U17 Post SV Landshut F 2 1

2 07-035126 Goderbauer Florian 02.01.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 3 1 2

2 07-036188 Bein Mira 11.05.01 U17 Post SV Landshut F 1 1

3 07-037053 Bauer Axel 29.08.00 U17 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 2 3

3 07-037898 Dittenhofer Svenja 03.10.01 U17 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 3 2

4 07-038518 Segl Christoph 22.02.01 U17 Vilshofener BV 1996 M 1 2 4

4 07-035709 Käsbauer Kerstin 19.10.00 U17 BC Bodenwöhr F 5

5 07-038059 Benninger Leander 06.06.01 U17 DJK SB Regensburg M 6 2 5

5 07-037588 Seemann Maresa 21.10.00 U17 TSV Wolfstein F

6 02-042852 Helbig Suthichai 02.11.01 U17 Post SV Landshut M 4 1 6

6 07-040386 Yammee Jidapa 19.05.00 U17 Post SV Landshut F 6

7 07-034822 Pilz Severin 07.05.00 U 17 TV 1897 Velburg M 5 3 7

7 07-038892 Stiegler Melina 30.11.00 U17 TSV Wolfstein F

8 07-039893 Wittmann Laurens 11.02.01 U17 TB Weiden 1861 M 7 8

8 07-040912 Feldmann Ilona 29.12.01 U17 TB Weiden 1861 F

07-039716 Gmelch Dominik 05.04.00 U 17 TV 1897 Velburg M 7 3

frei F

07-036796 Olbrich Christian 03.12.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M

frei F 7

07-039178 Koll Winfried 24.08.2001 U17 Vilshofener BV 1996 M 9 5

frei M

07-037749 Krüger Daniel 16.05.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 10 4

frei    F

07-040014 Le Khac Duy 09.10.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 14 4

frei F

07-040781 Niklas Michael 30.09.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden M 7

frei F

07-038910 Hys Daniel 17.01.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden M

frei F

07-040780 Linke Leandro 07.11.03 U15 TB 1861 Weiden M

frei F

07-039906 Ulm Tobias 09.05.02 U15 TB 1861 Weiden M

frei F

Einzel Doppel

 Tel.:  -

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

U 17

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3

am So 28.02.16

94 315  Straubing

Bezirksjugendwart

in Bodenwöhr Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
7

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 17  HD 00-01 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 02-042852 Helbig Suthichai 02.11.01 U17 Post SV Landshut M 4 1 1

1 07-035126 Goderbauer Florian 02.01.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 3 1

2 07-038059 Benninger Leander 06.06.01 U17 DJK SB Regensburg M 6 2 2

2 07-038518 Segl Christoph 22.02.01 U17 Vilshofener BV 1996 M 1 2

3 07-034822 Pilz Severin 07.05.00 U 17 TV 1897 Velburg M 5 3 3

3 07-039716 Gmelch Dominik 05.04.00 U 17 TV 1897 Velburg M 7 3

4 07-036796 Olbrich Christian 03.12.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 4

4 07-040014 Le Khac Duy 09.10.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 14 4

5 07-039893 Wittmann Laurens 11.02.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden M 8 7 5

5 07-040781 Niklas Michael 30.09.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden M 13 7

6 07-038910 Hys Daniel 17.01.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden M 6

6 07-039178 Koll Winfried 24.08.01 U17 Vilshofener BV 1996 M 9 5

7 07-037749 Krüger Daniel 16.05.00 U17 Post SV Landshut M 10 4 7

7 07-038035 Krüger Florian 24.07.02 U15 Post SV Landshut M

8 07-040780 Linke Leandro 07.11.03 U15 TB 1861 Weiden M 8

8 07-039906 Ulm Tobias 09.05.02 U15 TB 1861 Weiden M

Einzel Doppel

Spieler-ID U 17  DD 00-01 Verein RLT1 RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-036188 Bein Mira 11.05.01 U17 Post SV Landshut F 1 1 1

1 07-038565 Plodzien Nina 20.07.00 U17 Post SV Landshut F 2 1

2 07-039958 Heigl Louisa 04.12.00 U17 FC Chamerau 1927 F 4 6 2

2 07-035709 Käsbauer Kerstin 19.10.00 U17 BC Bodenwöhr F 5 4

3 07-037047 Bösl Lucy 17.09.02 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 1 1 3

3 07-037570 Seemann Amelie 05.03.02 U15 TSV Wolfstein F 2 1

4 07-037588 Seemann Maresa 21.10.00 U17 TSV Wolfstein F 4

4 07-038892 Stiegler Melina 30.11.00 U17 TSV Wolfstein F

07-040386 Yammee Jidapa 19.05.00 U17 Post SV Landshut F 6 7

frei

07-040912 Feldmann Ilona 29.12.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden F 8 8

frei    (zu U19?) F

Einzel Doppel

U 17

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

 Handy: 0160 922 50 909  Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

94 315  Straubing

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

 Tel.:  - am So 28.02.16

in Bodenwöhr

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

Bezirksjugendwart

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/


23. Feb.

Di
8

Simon Steffl

 e-mail: simonsteffl@gmx.de

Spieler-ID U 19  Mixed 98-99 Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-037020 Seeanner  Tobias 02.08.98 U19 Post SV Landshut M 1 1

1 02-039794 Helbig Charumon 12.01.98 U19 Post SV Landshut F 1

2 07-038586 Lautner Fabian 07.12.98 U19 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 2 2

2 07-035146 Bezold Verena D 99 U19 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2

3 07-039225 Bauer Simon 25.05.98 U19 DJK SB Regensburg M 4 3

3 07-038451 Sakwa Jasmin 16.11.98 U19 DJK SB Regensburg F 5

4 07-034823 Pilz Valentin U19 TV 1897 Velburg M 3 4

4 07-034788 Müßig Laura 10.10.99 U19 DJK SB Regensburg F

5 07-038542 Owerdieck Lars 02.12.98 U19 TB 03 Roding M 5

5 07-039958 Heigl Louisa 04.12.00 U17 FC Chamerau 1927 F

6 07-035127 Lippmann Clemens 08.12.98 U19 Post SV Landshut M 6 6

6 07-037013 Augustin Katharina 15.07.99 U19 Post SV Landshut F 6

07-039894 Niklas Christian 13.12.98 U19 ATSV Windischeschenbach M 5

frei F

07-039905 Ulm Patrick 20.10.99 U19 TB 1861 Weiden M

frei F

07-039707 Popp Florian J 99 U19 TSV 1906 Freystadt M

frei F

Einzel Doppel

Spieler-ID U 19  HD 98-99 Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-038586 Lautner Fabian 07.12.98 U19 BC Grün-Weiß Obernzell M 1 1

1 07-034823 Pilz Valentin U19 TV 1897 Velburg M 1

2 07-035127 Lippmann Clemens 08.12.98 U19 Post SV Landshut M 2 2

2 07-037020 Seeanner  Tobias 02.08.98 U19 Post SV Landshut M 2

3 07-039894 Niklas Christian 13.12.98 U19 ATSV Windischeschenbach M 3 3

3 07-039225 Bauer Simon 13.06.00 U17 DJK SB Regensburg M 3

4 07-039905 Ulm Patrick 20.10.99 U19 TB 1861 Weiden M 4

4 07-039707 Popp Florian J 99 U19 TSV 1906 Freystadt M

Doppel

Spieler-ID U 19  DD 98-99 Verein RLT1
Setz-

platz

1 07-037898 Dittenhofer Svenja 03.10.01 U17 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2 1

1 07-035146 Bezold Verena 09.12.99 U19 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2

2 02-039794 Helbig Charumon 12.01.98 U19 Post SV Landshut F 3 2

2 07-037013 Augustin Katharina 15.07.99 U19 Post SV Landshut F 3

3 07-038451 Sakwa Jasmin 16.11.98 U19 DJK SB Regensburg F 5 3

3 07-036165 Zoth Michaela 06.05.98 U19 DJK SB Regensburg F 5

4 07-034788 Müßig Laura 10.10.99 U19 DJK SB Regensburg F 4

4 07-040912 Feldmann Ilona 29.12.01 U17 TB 1861 Weiden F

Bezirks-RLT2   2016    Setzen       

in Bodenwöhr

Bezirksjugendwart

Bayerischer Badminton-Verband

U19

Rot-Kreuz-Platz 3

94 315  Straubing

 Handy: 0160 922 50 909  

am So 28.02.16

www.badminton-bbv.de (Bezirke) (Events Ndb/Opf.)

Bezirk   Niederbayern / Oberpfalz

 Tel.:  -

http://www.badno.de/
http://www.badno.de/

